
THE CANADIAN AUSTRIAN SOCIETY
PROGRAMME - 2013/2014

Thursday, September 5, 2013 Concert Duo :nota bene: Columbus Centre

Thursday, October 10, 2013 Film Evening – Musket Restaurant

Saturday, October 26, 2013 Austrian National Holiday Celebration

Sunday, October 27, 2013 Holy Mass St. Patrickschurch, Bishop Zsifkovics

Saturday, November 2, 2013 Theatre Bus Trip to Niagara-on-the-Lake
“Guys and Dolls” with Lunch at Oban Inn

Thursday, November 22, 2013 Film Evening – T.B.A.

Thursday, December 5, 2013 Christmas Get-Together – Eaton Chelsea Hotel

Thursday, January 16, 2014 Film Evening – T.B.A.

Thursday, February 6, 2014 Film Evening – T.B.A.

Saturday, February 22, 2014 BALL AUSTRIA 2014

Saturday, March 1, 2014 Opera York – “Barber of Seville”

Thursday, April 17, 2014 Film Evening or other event T.B.A.

Saturday, May 31, 2014 Spring Outing

Thursday, June 26, 2014 Heuriger – Old Country Inn Unionville

**************************

Please Note:   The above events and points of interest are subject to change in either date, place or 
theme.  We are endeavouring to provide the broadest spectrum of entertainment so as to please the 
greatest number of our members.


